C
O
LU
M
BU
S
TO
SALUDA

29                      BL-29      563486.6831     1031877.3962          1286.55
28                      BL-28      563533.6013     1032307.1627          1264.87
27                      BL-27      563442.4633     1032982.9792          1224.35
26                      BL-26      563149.4385     1033914.0504          1158.56
25                      BL-25      563072.0313     1034445.6950          1126.72
24                      BL-24      563051.1640     1035003.2507          1097.81
2                       I26-2      563075.7080     1035393.6320          1085.99
23                      BL-23      563106.3041     1035982.5083          1069.68
22                      BL-22      563111.9522     1036599.4046          1062.15
21                      BL-21      563088.6831     1037144.2949          1075.52
1                       I26-1      563053.2380     1037625.5170          1103.60
------------ ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ----------------
     POINT        DESC.             NORTH            EAST          ELEVATION
BL
EQ42                    BL-42      561830.6760     1022579.9980          1874.07
53                    BY10-53      561562.6468     1022625.8603          1870.70
52                    BY10-52      561392.5926     1023102.0605          1896.90
EQ51                  BY12-51      561215.7114     1023448.1750          1909.70
------------ ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ----------------
     POINT        DESC.             NORTH            EAST          ELEVATION
BY10
51                    BY12-51      561215.7114     1023448.1750          1909.70
50                    BY12-50      561111.4171     1023753.2849          1864.30
49                    BY12-49      561019.0481     1024277.5041          1788.80
48                    BY12-48      561012.5801     1024529.9573          1753.60
47                    BY12-47      560960.2347     1024913.7825          1699.00
46                    BY12-46      560855.9227     1025293.7854          1643.70
45                    BY12-45      560749.3953     1025721.5288          1586.60
44                    BY12-44      560620.2530     1026030.1822          1540.60
G101                     G101      560465.9310     1026199.4780          1509.16
N100               G100 RESET      560422.4790     1027149.4440          1377.77
43                    BY12-43      560479.1999     1027286.9305          1357.10
------------ ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ----------------
     POINT        DESC.             NORTH            EAST          ELEVATION
BY12
EQ45                  BY12-45      560749.3953     1025721.5288          1586.60

P
Location and Surveys
W/  EXISTING CENTERLINE ALIGNMENTS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
SURVEY CONTROL SHEET
15614.1075010 RW02C-3
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
PROJECT SURVEYOR
NOTES:
  AND SURVEYS UNIT.
  FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING PROJECT CONTROL IS NEEDED, PLEASE CONTACT THE LOCATION
2. THE SURVEY CONTROL DATA FOR THIS PROJECT HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. IF
1.  PROJECT CONTROL WAS ESTABLISHED USING GNSS,  THE GLOBAL NAVIGATION SATELLITE SYSTEM.
11                     I26-11      558318.1580     1026856.2500          1064.78
12                     I26-12      558848.2180     1026582.3370          1100.97
59                   BY12A-59      559270.1228     1026640.2897          1126.40
58                   BY12A-58      559579.1494     1026802.5885          1157.60
57                   BY12A-57      559855.4244     1026834.5535          1193.10
56                   BY12A-56      560007.6623     1027015.7466          1290.30
55                   BY12A-55      560159.7940     1027023.9648          1342.10
54                   BY12A-54      560311.7990     1026970.9069          1360.60
EUN100             G100 RESET      560422.4790     1027149.4440          1377.77
------------ ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ----------------
     POINT        DESC.             NORTH            EAST          ELEVATION
BY12A